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The Swedish basic graphic set of characters,

Coded representation when invoked in columns 2-7 of code table.




The swedish basic graphic set of characters.

LEGEND

Position in
code table

2/1
2f2
2/3
2/4
2/5
2/6
2/1
2/8
2/9
-2/10
2/11
2/12
2/13
2/14
2/15
3/0
3/1
3/2
3/3
3/4

Graphic

3.44

Name

exclamation mark
quotation mark
number sign
currency sign
percent sign
ampersand
apogtrophe

left parenthesis
right parenthesis
asterisk

plus sign

comma

hyphen, minus sign
full stop
solidus

digit O

digit 1

digit 2

digit 3

digit 4



The swedish basic graphic set of characters.
LEGEND

Position in

code table Graphic Nome

3/5 5 digit 5
3/6 6 digit 6

3/1 7. digit 7

3/8 8 digit 8

3/9 9 digit 9

3/ 10 : . colen

3/ 11 3 gemi-colon
3/12 < less than sign
3/13 = equals sign
3/14 > greater than sign
3/15 ? question mark
4/0 @ commercial at
4/1 A capital A

4/2 B capital B

4/3 c capital C
4/4 D capital D

4/5 E capital B
4/6 F capital F

4/7 e capital G
4/8 H capital H

4/9 I . capital I
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The swedish basic graphic set of characters.

1EGEND

Position in

code table Graphic Kame

4/10 J capital J

4/ ' K capital K

4/12 L capital L
4/13 M capital M

4/14 N capital N

4/15 . 0 capital 0

5/0 P capital P

5/1 Q capital Q

5/2 R capital R

5/3 S capital S

5/4 o capital T

5/5 U capital U

5/6 v capital V

5/7 v capital W

5/8 X capital X

5/9 Y capital Y

5/10 Z capital Z

5/11 A capital A umlaut
5/12 ) ‘ capital 0 umlaut
5/13 i i capital A ring
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The swedish basic graphic-set~of characters.
IEGERD

Position in

code table : Graphic Name
5/14 - cireunflex
5/ 15 _ underline
6/0 = grave accent
6/1 a . small a
&/2 b small b
6/3 c small ¢
6/4 a small 4
6/5 . e small e
6/6 f small f
6/7 4 small g
6/8 h - emall h
6/9 - i small i
6/10 . 3 small j
6/11 k small k
6/12 | 1 small 1
6/13 : m small m
6/14 n small n
6/15 . 0 small o
7/0 ' P small p
71 - q ° small q
7/2 r . small r
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The swedish basic graphic set of characters.

LEGEND

Position in
code table

/3
7/4
/5
7/6
7/7
7/8
7/9
7/10
7/11
7/12
7/13
7/14

Graphic Name
8 small s
t small ¢
u small u
v small v
w small w
X small x
y small y
5 small z
a small a umlaut
o small o umlaut
8 sﬁall a ring
R overline
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